
Year 11 Christmas Intervention Timetable 

 

Dec-23 

 
Monday 25th Dec Tuesday 26th Dec Wednesday 27th Dec Thursday 28th Dec Friday 29th Dec 

10:00 – 

12:00 
 

 

 

 

 

 

School Closed 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

School Closed 

 

 
 

Maths 

 

11x1Ma A Jallal 607 

 

11x2Ma F Uddin-Choudhury 703 

 

11x3Ma K Choudhury 601 

 

Science 

 

11y2Sc A Hassan 502 

 

 

 

 

12:30 – 

2:30 
Maths 

 
11y4Ma F Uddin-Choudhury 703 

 

Graphics 
 

11B/Gr C Joynson N102 

 

Jan-24 

 
Monday 1st Jan Tuesday 2nd Jan Wednesday 3rd Jan Thursday 4th Jan Friday 5th Jan 

10:00 – 

12:00 
 

 

School Closed 

History 

 
11y1Hi R Ahmed GO7 

 

 History 

 
11x2Hi N James GO8 

 

 

 

12:30 – 

2:30 

    


